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Brazo ducha VT-CS SHOWER_05.BD.02H.

MODELO

05.BD.02H.

Brazo ducha VT-CS,L.400 mm

ACABADOS DISPONIBLES

.
. — AC
L

@ -

e
\j o
®-
2W

400 .

50
G1/2

AC Niquel Satinado Cepillado

AG Oro Viejo

BA Bronce Viejo

CR Cromo

2W Oro Cepillado

ﬁl CARACTERISTICAS
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